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Special Events 

 
1. K9 Officers Demonstrations 

 
 

Call and Jail Data 
Total Calls  Jail Data 

Calls 
Calls YTD 
Routine Checks 
Death Reports 
911 Calls 
Fire Calls  
Ambulance Calls 
Alarm Calls 
 

1132
1132

63
1

485
14

137
118

 Prisoners Handled 
Misdemeanor Charges 
Felony Charges 
City Warrants Written 
City Warrants Served 
State Warrants Written 
State Warrants Served 
Prisoners Held > 24 HRS 
Total 8 Hour Days 
Total 24 Hour Days 
Total Prisoner Hours  

87
74
13
47
43

133
142
25

359
120

2874
 
 
 
 
 
 

Crimes Reported 
Crimes Against Persons  Crimes Against Property 

Aggravated Assault 
Human Trafficking 
Intimidation 
Stalking 
Kidnapping/Abduction 
Murder 
Negligent Manslaughter 
Sexual Assault Offenses 
Simple Assault 
Domestic Violence 
 

1
0
4
0
0
0
0
2

13
13

 Arson 
Bad Checks 
Bribery 
Burglary 
Counterfeiting/Forgery 
Vandalism 
Embezzlement 
Extortion/Blackmail 
False Pretenses/Swindle 
Credit Card/ATM Fraud 
Impersonation 
Pocket Picking 
Purse-Snatching 
Shoplifting 
Theft from a Building 
Theft from a Coin Machine 
Theft from a Motor Vehicle 

0
0
0
5
0

14
1
0
4
4
4
0
0
8
2
0
4



Theft of Vehicle Parts 
All Other Larceny 
Motor Vehicle Theft 
Robbery 
Stolen Property Offenses 
 

1
2
5
1
0

 
 
 

Crime Data 
Crimes Against Society  Traffic Summary 

Disorderly Conduct 
Drug/Narcotics Violations 
Drug Equipment Violations 
Gambling Offenses 
Liquor Law Violations 
Loitering/Vagrancy 
Peeping Tom 
Pornography/Obscene Mat. 
Prostitution 
Promoting Prostitution 
Purchasing Prostitution 
Trespassing of Property 
Weapon Law Violations 

1
4

 2 
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0

 Total Collisions 
Property Damage 
Injury Crashes 
Total Persons Injured 
Traffic Fatalities 
D.U.I Arrests 
Total Traffic Citations 
Non-reportable Offenses 
Speed Van Violations 
Photo Red Light Violations 

38
31

7
10

0
4

374
81

375
761

 
 
 

Juveniles Referred to Juvenile Court 
Arson 
Aggravated Assault 
Simple Assault 
Burglary 
Criminal Impersonation 
Disorderly Conduct 
D.U.I. 
Indecent Exposure 
All Larcenies 
Minor Alcohol Possession 
No Driver’s License 
Possession Cont. Substance 
Runaway Juvenile 

0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

 Protective Custody Public 
Intoxication 
Shoplifting 
Truancy 
Vandalism 
Violation of Curfew 
Motor Vehicle Theft 
Resisting Arrest 
Possession Burglary Tools 
Possession of a Weapon 
Reckless Driving 
Trespassing 

1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

 


