MILLINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY REPORT JANUARY 2016

Special Events

1. K9 Officers Demonstrations

Call and Jail Data					
Total Calls		Jail Data			
Calls	1132	Prisoners Handled 87			
Calls YTD	1132	Misdemeanor Charges 74			
Routine Checks	63	Felony Charges 13			
Death Reports	1	City Warrants Written 47			
911 Calls	485	City Warrants Served 43			
Fire Calls	14	State Warrants Written 133			
Ambulance Calls	137	State Warrants Served 142			
Alarm Calls	118	Prisoners Held > 24 HRS 25			
		Total 8 Hour Days 359			
		Total 24 Hour Days 120			
		Total Prisoner Hours 2874			

Crimes Reported					
Crimes Against Persons		Crimes Against Property			
Aggravated Assault	1	Arson	0		
Human Trafficking	0	Bad Checks	0		
Intimidation	4	Bribery	0		
Stalking	0	Burglary	5		
Kidnapping/Abduction	0	Counterfeiting/Forgery	0		
Murder	0	Vandalism	14		
Negligent Manslaughter	0	Embezzlement	1		
Sexual Assault Offenses	2	Extortion/Blackmail	0		
Simple Assault	13	False Pretenses/Swindle	4		
Domestic Violence	13	Credit Card/ATM Fraud	4		
		Impersonation	4		
		Pocket Picking	0		
		Purse-Snatching	0		
		Shoplifting	8		
		Theft from a Building	2		
		Theft from a Coin Machine	0		
		Theft from a Motor Vehicle	4		

Theft of Vehicle Parts	1
All Other Larceny	2
Motor Vehicle Theft	5
Robbery	1
Stolen Property Offenses	0

Crime Data						
Crimes Against Society	Traffic Summary	Traffic Summary				
Disorderly Conduct	1	Total Collisions	38			
Drug/Narcotics Violations	4	Property Damage	31			
Drug Equipment Violations	2	Injury Crashes	7			
Gambling Offenses	0	Total Persons Injured	10			
Liquor Law Violations	4	Traffic Fatalities	0			
Loitering/Vagrancy	0	D.U.I Arrests	4			
Peeping Tom	0	Total Traffic Citations	374			
Pornography/Obscene Mat.	0	Non-reportable Offenses	81			
Prostitution	0	Speed Van Violations	375			
Promoting Prostitution	0	Photo Red Light Violations	761			
Purchasing Prostitution	0					
Trespassing of Property	3					
Weapon Law Violations	0					

Juveniles Referred to Juvenile Court					
Arson	0	Protective Custody Public	1		
Aggravated Assault	0	Intoxication	0		
Simple Assault	0	Shoplifting	1		
Burglary	0	Truancy	0		
Criminal Impersonation	0	Vandalism	0		
Disorderly Conduct	2	Violation of Curfew	0		
D.U.I.	0	Motor Vehicle Theft	0		
Indecent Exposure	0	Resisting Arrest	0		
All Larcenies	0	Possession Burglary Tools	0		
Minor Alcohol Possession	0	Possession of a Weapon	0		
No Driver's License	0	Reckless Driving	0		
Possession Cont. Substance	0	Trespassing	0		
Runaway Juvenile	3				